HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University
"Exams - IIT1"

NOTIFICATION NO. :HPU/Exams-III/BHMS-1V /2021 / Annual Dated: - 7th May, 2022

Result gazette notification of BHMS -4th Prof. annual examination held in December, 2021. The result
of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of
this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means Pass

AB -DO- Absent

R -DO- Re-appear

RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards

CSs -DO- Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements

RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means
Cases

Subject/Courses

1.Practice of Medicine I & II

2.Homoeopathic Materia Medica I & II

3.0rganon of Medicine with Homoeopathic Philosophy

4 .Repertory

5.Community Medicine
Total Max. Marks 4th Prof. =1500
Max. Marks = 4600

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office
later on.
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Centre_Name:- SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

Father's Name Result Div.

No. =
Regular
Centre_Name:- SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI
1101 15-SHMC-01  AAKANKSHA DEEP KUMAR R/I,
1113 15SHMC-13  DWIJESH UPADHYAY DINESH KUMAR R/IIL 1V,
UPADHYAY
1116 15-SHMC-16  GEORGE RAM THANZUALA B. THANGTUA 2863 1st
1121  15SHMC-21  JRAM JARAL AJMAL HUSSAIN R/I11,
1128 15-SHMC-28 L ALHMINGLIANA V. LALTHUAMLIANA 2812 1st
1134 15SHMC-3¢ ~ MUKHTAR AHMED MEHBOOB HUSSAIN 2775 1st
1148 15SHMC-47  RAM KAPIL GUPTA GHIRAOO PRASAD R/I11,
1149 15-SHMC-48  RAM KRISNA SHARMA RAMAUTAR SHARMA 3063 1st
1154 15-SHMC-53  SANCHIT KANSAL SANDEEP KANSAL R/IIL,
1155 15-SHMC-54  SANDHYA GUPTA BISHWAMBHAR NATH R/I11,

GUPTA



Centre_Name:-

2

SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

1160

1168

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

1215

1216

1217

1218

1220

15-SHMC-57

15-SHMC-59

15-SHMC-67

16-SHMC-01

16-SHMC-02

16-SHMC-03

16-SMC-04

16-SHMC-05

16-SHMC-06

16-SHMC-07

16-SHMC-09

16-SHMC-10

16-SHMC-11

16-SHMC-12

16-SHMC-13

16-SHMC-14

16-SHMC-15

16-SHMC-16

16-SHMC-17

16-SHMC-18

16-SHMC-20

SHARAFIT AMIN MIR

SHIKHA

TASSO MUNYA

KM AKANSHA PANDEY

AKASH ARORA

AMIT

ANANYA SINGH

ANIDAMAPHI CHYNE

ANKUSH BHARTI

ANUJ SAINI

KM ARTI SHARMA

ASHISH CHOUDHARY

ASHWIN SHARMA

BADAAIHUN SHISHA

GATPHOH

BHUPENDRA KUMAR

BHUVNESHWAR SINGH

CATHERINE H.

LALPARMAWII

DEEPAK VERMA

DEEPIKA

DUYU NAMPI

EVELYN NIANGLIANCHING

Father's Name

MOHD. TAJ

RAKESH KUMAR

TASSO TAGIA

GHANSHYAM PANDEY

PAWAN KUMAR

KHUSHI RAM

DAVENDRA SINGH

G.R. KSANIENG

SATISH KUMAR

BABU RAM SAINI

KRISHAN SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR

SANJAY SHARMA

PYRKHAT LUT DKHAR

RISHIRAJ SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

H. ROSANGPUIA

PARDEEP KUMAR VERMA

MAHENDER

DUYU DOILANG

NK SUANTHANG VALTE

Result

R/II,

2862

2803

2849

3001

2867

3297

2917

2862

3011

3166

2846

3008

2854

2840

2823

3007

2815

3198

3236

2932

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st



Centre_Name:-
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SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

1222

1223

1224

1225

1227

1228

1229

1230

1231

1232

1233

1234

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

1241

1243

1244

16-SHMC-21

16-SHMC-22

16-SHMC-23

16-SHMC-24

16-SHMC-25

16-SHMC-27

16-SHMC-28

16-SHMC-29

16-SHMC-30

16-SHMC-31

16-SHMC-32

16-SHMCH-33

16-SHMC-34

16-SHMC-36

16-SHMC-37

16-SHMC-38

16-SHMC-39

16-SHMC-40

16-SHMC-41

16-SHMC-43

16-SHMC-44

GURLEEN KAUR

HABUNG KAKU

HANO MONYA

HEISNAM ISHORI DEVI

HIMANI NEGI

JASHAN PREET SINDHU

JENNIFER NGAILIANVUNG

JYOTSANA DHIMAN

KEDAR BATRA

KHUSHBOO KAUSHAL

KM SHALU MALIK

KRITIKA

KRITIKA MADAN

LALRUATFELI SAILO

LOVDEEP SINGH PATHANIA

M. TEJASREE

MIHIN AKU

MOHAMMAD JUBAIR

MOHD ADIL USMANI

MOHAMMAD ZAHID DAR

MONIKA SINGH

Father's Name

INDERJEET SINGH

HABUNG GAMBO

HANO TAMA

H PREM SINGH

MOHAN SINGH NEGI

SURESH KUMAR SINDHU

L GUITE

ANIL KUMAR

GULSHAN BATRA

MUKESH KAUSHAL

ARVIND MALIK

HIRA DASS

PANKA] MADAN

LALTHATHANGA SAILO

DARSHAN SINGH

M. NARSING RAO

MIHIN TADII

SAGIR ALAM

MOHD HANIF USMANI

FAROOQ AHMAD DAR

AJAI SINGH

Result

3131

3126

3132

2818

2940

2943

3006

3074

3018

3110

2977

3128

R/II,

3028

3192

3147

3002

2754

R/III,

2798

2968

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st



Centre_Name:-
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SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

1246

1247

1250

1251

1253

1254

1255

1256

1257

1259

1260

1261

1262

1263

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

16-SHMC-45

16-SHMC-46

16-SHMC-47

16-SHMC-50

16-SHMC-51

16-SHMC-53

16-SHMC-54

16-SHMC-55

16-SHMC-56

16-SHMC-57

16-SHMC-59

16-SHMC-60

16-SHMC-61

16-SHMC-62

16-SHMC-63

16-SHMC-65

16-SHMC-66

16-SHMC-67

16-SHMCH-68

16-SHMC-69

16-SHMC-70

NANCY CHAHAL

NEELAM AZEER

KM.NEHAL ARYA

PRIYA KALA

PRTYANKA SAINI

RAVINDRA KUMAR NAGAR

RICKY NINGTHOUJAM

RISHITA

RITIKA WADHWA

RUHANI THAKUR

SAKSHI GARG

SAMRITI

SAPNA DEVI

KM.SHEELU TYAGI

SHEIKH FOUZIYA

SHIVANI

SHIVANI THAKUR

SHRIYA SHARMA

SMAYALI SHARMA

SWATI CHOUDHARY

TABASSUM JAHAN

Father's Name

JITENDER CHAHAL

NEELAM RIKA

VISHUDDHA NAND ARYA

SUBE SINGH

SURENDER KUMAR

BRAHMA SINGH

NINGTHOUJAM THANIL

SINGH

NARENDER MALIK

JAIWADHWA

PRAHLAD SINGH THAKUR

MANOJ KUMAR GARG

SURESH KUMAR

SANT KUMAR

NARENDER TYAGI

MA HALIM SHEIKH

KANWARPAL

DHIRENDRA KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR

SANDEEP CHOUDHARY

MOHD HANEEF

Result

3324

3004

2945

3185

3127

R/,

2845

3153

3350

3338

3111

3235

3029

2983

2923

3115

3049

R/I1,

3148

2900

R/I1L,

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st



5
Centre_Name:- SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

T\Ioc:' Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result  Div.
Regular
1272 16-SHMCH-72 VISHESH SHARMA MAHANAND SHARMA 3055 st
1273 16-SHMC-73  ZAHID AHMAD RATHER REYAZ AHMAD RATHER 2873 1st
1274 16-SHMC-74  ZOTHANSANGI K.L. ZOHMINGLIANA 2993 st
Assistant Registrar (Exams-III) Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5 H.P. University, Shimla-5
NO. :- HPU/Exams-I1I/ BHMS-1V/2021-Annual- Dated: - 7th May, 2022
Copy to: -

1-  Principal , Solan Homeopathic College, Kumarhatti, Solan, H.P.

2. SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

3-  PSto Pro-Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

4-  PSto Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

5-  PSto Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

6-  The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.

7-  Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005. ) )
Assistant Registrar (Exam-III)

H.P. University, Shimla-5



