## HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University "Exams - III"

NOTIFICATION NO.:HPU/Exams-III/BHMS-IV/2021/Annual

Dated: - 7th May, 2022

Result gazette notification of BHMS –4th Prof. annual examination held in December, 2021. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks	Means	Pass
AB	-DO-	Absent
R	-DO-	Re-appear
RL (A)	-DO-	Result later on due to awards
CS	-DO-	Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd. No. of this University and other requirements
RL (UMC)	-DO-	Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases
Subject/Courses		Cubeb

- 1.Practice of Medicine I & II
- 2.Homoeopathic Materia Medica I & II
- 3.Organon of Medicine with Homoeopathic Philosophy
- 4.Repertory
- 5.Community Medicine

Total Max. Marks 4th Prof. =1500

Max. Marks = 4600

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on.

1

Centre	_Name:-	SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MI	EDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPIT	AL, KUMARHA	TTI
Roll No.	Regd. No	. Student Name	Father's Name	Result	Div.
Regular	<u> </u>				
Centre	_Name:-	SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC M	EDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPIT.	AL, KUMARHA	TTI
1101	15-SHMC-01	AAKANKSHA	DEEP KUMAR	R/I,	
1113	15-SHMC-13	DWIJESH UPADHYAY	DINESH KUMAR UPADHYAY	R/III, IV,	
1116	15-SHMC-16	GEORGE RAM THANZUALA	B. THANGTUA	2863	1st
1121	15-SHMC-21	IRAM JARAL	AJMAL HUSSAIN	R/III,	
1128	15-SHMC-28	LALHMINGLIANA	V. LALTHUAMLIANA	2812	1st
1134	15-SHMC-34	MUKHTAR AHMED	MEHBOOB HUSSAIN	2775	1st
1148	15-SHMC-47	RAM KAPIL GUPTA	GHIRAOO PRASAD	R/III,	
1149	15-SHMC-48	RAM KRISNA SHARMA	RAMAUTAR SHARMA	3063	1st
1154	15-SHMC-53	SANCHIT KANSAL	SANDEEP KANSAL	R/III,	
1155	15-SHMC-54	SANDHYA GUPTA	BISHWAMBHAR NATH GUPTA	R/III,	

Roll No.		Student Name	Father's Name	Result	Div.
Regular 1158	15-SHMC-57	SHARAFIT AMIN MIR	MOHD. TAJ	R/III,	
1160	15-SHMC-59	SHIKHA	RAKESH KUMAR	2862	1st
1168	15-SHMC-67	TASSO MUNYA	TASSO TAGIA	2803	1st
1201	16-SHMC-01	KM AKANSHA PANDEY	GHANSHYAM PANDEY	2849	1st
1202	16-SHMC-02	AKASH ARORA	PAWAN KUMAR	3001	1st
1203	16-SHMC-03	AMIT	KHUSHI RAM	2867	1st
1204	16-SMC-04	ANANYA SINGH	DAVENDRA SINGH	3297	1st
1205	16-SHMC-05	ANIDAMAPHI CHYNE	G.R. KSANIENG	2917	1st
1206	16-SHMC-06	ANKUSH BHARTI	SATISH KUMAR	2862	1st
1207	16-SHMC-07	ANUJ SAINI	BABU RAM SAINI	3011	1st
1209	16-SHMC-09	KM ARTI SHARMA	KRISHAN SHARMA	3166	1st
1210	16-SHMC-10	ASHISH CHOUDHARY	VIJAY KUMAR	2846	1st
1211	16-SHMC-11	ASHWIN SHARMA	SANJAY SHARMA	3008	1st
1212	16-SHMC-12	BADAAIHUN SHISHA GATPHOH	PYRKHAT LUT DKHAR	2854	1st
1213	16-SHMC-13	BHUPENDRA KUMAR	RISHIRAJ SINGH	2840	1st
1214	16-SHMC-14	BHUVNESHWAR SINGH	RAVINDER SINGH	2823	1st
1215	16-SHMC-15	CATHERINE H. LALPARMAWII	H. ROSANGPUIA	3007	1st
1216	16-SHMC-16	DEEPAK VERMA	PARDEEP KUMAR VERMA	2815	1st
1217	16-SHMC-17	DEEPIKA	MAHENDER	3198	1st
1218	16-SHMC-18	DUYU NAMPI	DUYU DOILANG	3236	1st
1220	16-SHMC-20	EVELYN NIANGLIANCHING	NK SUANTHANG VALTE	2932	1st

Roll No.		Student Name	Father's Name	Result	 Div. 
Regular 1221	16-SHMC-21	GURLEEN KAUR	INDERJEET SINGH	3131	1st
1222	16-SHMC-22	HABUNG KAKU	HABUNG GAMBO	3126	1st
1223	16-SHMC-23	HANO MONYA	HANO TAMA	3132	1st
1224	16-SHMC-24	HEISNAM ISHORI DEVI	H PREM SINGH	2818	1st
1225	16-SHMC-25	HIMANI NEGI	MOHAN SINGH NEGI	2940	1st
1227	16-SHMC-27	JASHAN PREET SINDHU	SURESH KUMAR SINDHU	2943	1st
1228	16-SHMC-28	JENNIFER NGAILIANVUNG	L GUITE	3006	1st
1229	16-SHMC-29	JYOTSANA DHIMAN	ANIL KUMAR	3074	1st
1230	16-SHMC-30	KEDAR BATRA	GULSHAN BATRA	3018	1st
1231	16-SHMC-31	KHUSHBOO KAUSHAL	MUKESH KAUSHAL	3110	1st
1232	16-SHMC-32	KM SHALU MALIK	ARVIND MALIK	2977	1st
1233	16-SHMCH-33	KRITIKA	HIRA DASS	3128	1st
1234	16-SHMC-34	KRITIKA MADAN	PANKAJ MADAN	R/III,	
1236	16-SHMC-36	LALRUATFELI SAILO	LALTHATHANGA SAILO	3028	1st
1237	16-SHMC-37	LOVDEEP SINGH PATHANIA	DARSHAN SINGH	3192	1st
1238	16-SHMC-38	M. TEJASREE	M. NARSING RAO	3147	1st
1239	16-SHMC-39	MIHIN AKU	MIHIN TADII	3002	1st
1240	16-SHMC-40	MOHAMMAD JUBAIR	SAGIR ALAM	2754	2nd
1241	16-SHMC-41	MOHD ADIL USMANI	MOHD HANIF USMANI	R/III,	
1243	16-SHMC-43	MOHAMMAD ZAHID DAR	FAROOQ AHMAD DAR	2798	1st
1244	16-SHMC-44	MONIKA SINGH	AJAI SINGH	2968	1st

Centre_	_Name:-	SOLAN HOMOEFATHIC MI	EDICAL COLLEGE & HOSFITAL, F	COMARIIA	111
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Result	Div.
Regular 1245	16-SHMC-45	NANCY CHAHAL	JITENDER CHAHAL	3324	1st
1246	16-SHMC-46	NEELAM AZEER	NEELAM RIKA	3004	1st
1247	16-SHMC-47	KM.NEHAL ARYA	VISHUDDHA NAND ARYA	2945	1st
1250	16-SHMC-50	PRIYA KALA	SUBE SINGH	3185	1st
1251	16-SHMC-51	PRIYANKA SAINI	SURENDER KUMAR	3127	1st
1253	16-SHMC-53	RAVINDRA KUMAR NAGAR	BRAHMA SINGH	R/III,	
1254	16-SHMC-54	RICKY NINGTHOUJAM	NINGTHOUJAM THANIL SINGH	2845	1st
1255	16-SHMC-55	RISHITA	NARENDER MALIK	3153	1st
1256	16-SHMC-56	RITIKA WADHWA	JAI WADHWA	3350	1st
1257	16-SHMC-57	RUHANI THAKUR	PRAHLAD SINGH THAKUR	3338	1st
1259	16-SHMC-59	SAKSHI GARG	MANOJ KUMAR GARG	3111	1st
1260	16-SHMC-60	SAMRITI	SURESH KUMAR	3235	1st
1261	16-SHMC-61	SAPNA DEVI	SANT KUMAR	3029	1st
1262	16-SHMC-62	KM.SHEELU TYAGI	NARENDER TYAGI	2983	1st
1263	16-SHMC-63	SHEIKH FOUZIYA	MA HALIM SHEIKH	2923	1st
1265	16-SHMC-65	SHIVANI	KANWARPAL	3115	1st
1266	16-SHMC-66	SHIVANI THAKUR	DHIRENDRA KUMAR	3049	1st
1267	16-SHMC-67	SHRIYA SHARMA	RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA	R/III,	
1268	16-SHMCH-68	SMAYALI SHARMA	AJAY KUMAR	3148	1st
1269	16-SHMC-69	SWATI CHOUDHARY	SANDEEP CHOUDHARY	2900	1st
1270	16-SHMC-70	TABASSUM JAHAN	MOHD HANEEF	R/III,	

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Result	Div.
Regula 1272	<u>r</u> 16-SHMCH-72	VISHESH SHARMA	MAHANAND SHARMA	3055	1st
1273	16-SHMC-73	ZAHID AHMAD RATHER	REYAZ AHMAD RATHER	2873	1st
1274	16-SHMC-74	ZOTHANSANGI	K.L. ZOHMINGLIANA	2993	1st

Assistant Registrar (Exams-III) H.P. University, Shimla-5 Controller of Examinations H.P. University, Shimla-5

Dated: - 7th May, 2022

NO.:- HPU/Exams-III/BHMS-IV/2021-Annual-

## Copy to: -

- 1- Principal , Solan Homeopathic College, Kumarhatti, Solan, H.P.
- 2- SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 3- PS to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 4- PS to Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 5- PS to Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 6- The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.
- 7- Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Assistant Registrar (Exam-III) H.P. University, Shimla-5